
S.No NAME OF FACULTY DESIGNATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMING
PRACTICAL 

TOPIC

DEMONSTRATION 

TOPIC
LECTURE TOPIC

1 Dr. Sangita Singhal Professor 2016 04.08.2020 Tuesday 12 pm to 1 pm - - Nutrition

2 Dr. Vivek Tyagi Assistant Professor 2016 06.08.2020 Thursday 2 pm to 3 pm - - Pneumonia Part I

3 Dr. Neeraj Kabra Associate Professor 2016 08.08.2020 Saturday 12 pm to 1 pm - - Growth & Development 

4 Dr. Prasun Bhattacharjee Professor & Head 2016 08.08.2020 Saturday 3 pm to 4 pm - - CVS Examination 

5 Dr. Sangita Singhal Professor 2016 11.08.2020 Tuesday 12 pm to 1 pm - - Nutrition 

6 Dr. Vivek Tyagi Assistant Professor 2016 13.08.2020 Thursday 2 pm to 3 pm - - Pneumonia Part II

7 Dr. Sangita Singhal Professor 2016 18.08.2020 Tuesday 12 pm to 1 pm - - Neonatology

8 Dr. Vivek Tyagi Assistant Professor 2016 20.08.2020 Thursday 2 pm to 3 pm ARDS

9
Dr. Neeraj Kabra Associate Professor 2016 22.08.2020 Saturday 12 pm to 1 pm - -

Growth Disorders 

Behavioral  Problems

10 Dr. Prasun Bhattacharjee Professor & Head 2016 22.08.2020 Saturday 3 pm to 4 pm - - Abdominal Examination 

11 Dr. Sangita Singhal Professor 2016 25.08.2020 Tuesday 12 pm to 1 pm - - Neonatology

12 Dr. Prasun Bhattacharjee Professor & Head 2016 27.08.2020 Thursday 2 pm to 3 pm - - Endocrinology 

13 Dr. Vivek Tyagi Assistant Professor 2016 29.08.2020 Saturday 12 pm to 1 pm - - Fluid & Electrolytes – Part I

14 Dr. Vivek Tyagi Assistant Professor 2016 29.08.2020 Saturday 3 pm to 4 pm - - Fluid & Electrolytes – Part II
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